

MACT NO. 1448/2022
Pooja VS. Omendra & Ors.

23.12.2022

Fresh Petition u/s 166 & 140 MV Act is received from FC. It be checked and registered.

Present: None despite repeated calls.

Be put up for consideration on 10.02.2023.

(Rekha)
PO, MACT-01, Dwarka Courts,
New Delhi/23.12.2022