

MACT1449/22

POOJA AND ORS Vs. OMENDRA AND ORS

10.02.2023.

Present: Sh. Deependra-Ld. Proxy counsel for counsel for petitioner.

Issue notice to the respondents for NDOH vide PF/RC, Speedpost & approved courtier.

Be put up for consideration on 26.07.2023.

(Rekha)

**PO, MACT-01, Dwarka Courts,
New Delhi/10.02.2023.**