

30  
MACT 1449/22  
POOJA AND ORS Vs. OMENDRA AND ORS

18.02.2025

Lawyers are abstaining from work today.

Present: None.

Examination-in-chief of PW1 and PW2 has been recorded on 26.11.2024.

Put up on 27.05.2025 for cross examination of PW1 & PW2.

(Tarun Yogesh)  
PO, MACT-01, Dwarka Courts,  
New Delhi/18.02.2025